High Temperature Slip Ring Series
Phone +86 571 86299170 | Web www.grandslipring.com | Support sales@grandslipring.com
◆ Optional for underwater IP65, IP68Operation speed, current &voltage
◆ No. of rings
◆ Connector
◆ Housing material
◆ Position of wire outlet, wire length
◆ Protection level (dust and water)

❶ ❷ ❸ ❹ ❺ ❻
❶High temperature slip ring
❷ Inner dimension of housing ; Eg, XXX= 100, the ID is 100mm
❸Outer dimension of housing; Eg, XXX= 203, the OD is 203mm
❹Number of power rings; Eg, XP= 3P, the number of power rings is 3, P=10A, P1=15A, P2=20A
❺Number of signal circuits; Eg, XS= 2S, the number of signal rings is 2
❻ Customer special options
Ring# 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Color RED YEL BLK BLU GRN WHT PUP GRY BRN ORN DBLU KHK
High Temperature Slip Ring Series
Phone +86 571 86299170 | Web www.grandslipring.com | Support sales@grandslipring.com
Drawing for Outline Dimension
Model List
Model Power Ring(10A/15A) Signal Ring(5A) Length (mm)
NHG3899-6P 6 - 61
NHG3899-12S - 12 61
NHG3899-12P 12 - 85
NHG3899-6P/12S 6 12 85
NHG3899-24S - 24 85
NHG3899-18P 18 - 108
NHG3899-12P/12S 12 12 108
NHG3899-6P/24S 6 24 108
NHG3899-36S - 36 108
NHG3899-24P 24 - 133
NHG3899-18P/12S 18 12 133
NHG3899-12P/24S 12 24 133
NHG3899-6P/36S 6 36 133
NHG3899-48S - 48 133